
Hospices
Madeleine

Celer

Dupuis

St Jacques

Parking P+R A

Cité
des Climats

de Bourgogne

Place
Carnot

A

De Gaulle

Gare A

Communauté
d’Agglomération

Beaune Côte et Sud

Cité des Vins
et des Climats
de Bourgogne

Parc de la
Chartreuse

Av. Charles de Gaulle

Collège
Jules FerryHôtel Dieu

Halles couvertes
Musée

Parc St Jacques

Bibliothèque
St Jacques

Centre
Commercial

Centre
Commercial

Gare
Espace Côte&Bus

O�ce
de Tourisme

Palais des
Congrès

A Parking P+R           Gare Circule 7J/7, toute l’année

Parking P+R 09:53 10:23 10:53 11:23 11:53 12:23 12:53 13:23 13:53
Cité des Climats de Bourgogne 09:56 10:26 10:56 11:26 11:56 12:26 12:56 13:26 13:56
De Gaulle 09:59 10:29 10:59 11:29 11:59 12:29 12:59 13:29 13:59
Hospices 10:04 10:34 11:04 11:34 12:04 12:34 13:04 13:34 14:04
Place Carnot 10:05 10:35 11:05 11:35 12:05 12:35 13:05 13:35 14:05
Madeleine 10:08 10:38 11:08 11:38 12:08 12:38 13:08 13:38 14:08
Gare 10:10 10:40 11:10 11:40 12:10 12:40 13:10 13:40 14:10
Celer 10:12 10:42 11:12 11:42 12:12 12:42 13:12 13:42 14:12
Dupuis 10:13 10:43 11:13 11:43 12:13 12:43 13:13 13:43 14:13
Saint-Jacques 10:14 10:44 11:14 11:44 12:14 12:44 13:14 13:44 14:14
Cité des Climats de Bourgogne 10:17 10:47 11:17 11:47 12:17 12:47 13:17 13:47 14:17
Parking P+R 10:20 10:50 11:20 11:50 12:20 12:50 13:20 13:50 14:20

Parking P+R 14:23 14:53 15:23 15:53 16:23 16:53 17:23 17:53 18:23
Cité des Climats de Bourgogne 14:26 14:56 15:26 15:56 16:26 16:56 17:26 17:56 18:26
De Gaulle 14:29 14:59 15:29 15:59 16:29 16:59 17:29 17:59 18:29
Hospices 14:34 15:04 15:34 16:04 16:34 17:04 17:34 18:04 18:34
Place Carnot 14:35 15:05 15:35 16:05 16:35 17:05 17:35 18:05 18:35
Madeleine 14:38 15:08 15:38 16:08 16:38 17:08 17:38 18:08 18:38
Gare 14:40 15:10 15:40 16:10 16:40 17:10 17:40 18:10 18:40
Celer 14:42 15:12 15:42 16:12 16:42 17:12 17:42 18:12 18:42
Dupuis 14:43 15:13 15:43 16:13 16:43 17:13 17:43 18:13 18:43
Saint-Jacques 14:44 15:14 15:44 16:14 16:44 17:14 17:44 18:14 18:44
Cité des Climats de Bourgogne 14:47 15:17 15:47 16:17 16:47 17:17 17:47 18:17 18:47
Parking P+R 14:50 15:20 15:50 16:20 16:50 17:20 17:50 18:20 18:50

Matin AM

Après midi PM

L au S L au S

L au S

L au SL au S

L au S

L au D

L au D L au D L au D

VSD

VSD VSDVSDVSD

VS VS VS

L au D : Circule du lundi au dimanche (Mo to Su: runs from Mondays to Sundays)
L au S : Circule du lundi au samedi (Mo to Sa: runs from Mondays to Saturdays)
VSD : Circule uniquement vendredi, samedi et dimanche (FrSaSu: runs only on Fridays, Saturdays & Sundays)
VS : Circule uniquement vendredi et samedi (FrSa: runs only on Fridays, Saturdays)

This journey runs all days

Espace Côte&Bus Reception area:
Gare SNCF de Beaune

03 80 21 85 09

www.coteetbus.fr
coteetbus@keolis.com

Horaires d’ouverture :
Toute l’année du lundi au vendredi :
De 9h30 à 12h30 et de 14h à 17h45
Le 1er et le dernier samedi du mois :
De 9h30 à 12h

Opening hours:
All year, from Mondays to Saturdays:
from 09h30 to 12h30 and from 14h to 17h45
The first and last Saturday of the month:
from 9h30 to 12h

Où trouver mon
titre de transport ?
Rien de plus facile ! Achetez 
votre titre de transport auprès 
du conducteur du bus, ou 
rendez-vous sur l’application 
gratuite Côte&Bus :
How can I purchase my travel ticket?
It’s very easy: From the bus driver, or 
by using the free app Côte&Bus




